
Land Use Committee

Jackson County Missouri

Meeting Agenda

Jackson County Courthouse

415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106

(816)881-3242

Tony Miller (3rd AL), Chairman 

Crystal Williams (2nd AL), Dan Tarwater III (4th)

K.C. Legislative Assembly Area

Kansas City, Missouri

9:45 AMMonday, October 24, 2022

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

AN ORDINANCE amending the zoning districts established pursuant to the 

Unified Development Code by rezoning a certain 5.40± acre tract from 

District GB (General Business) to District GB-p (General 

Business-Planned).

5676

AN ORDINANCE amending the zoning districts established pursuant to the 

Unified Development Code by rezoning a certain 4.24± acre tract from 

District AG (Agricultural) to District RE (Residential Estates).

5677

AN ORDINANCE amending the zoning districts established pursuant to the 

Unified Development Code by rezoning a certain 5.00± acre tract from 

District AG (Agricultural) to District RR (Residential Ranchette).

5678

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a 

Supplemental Agreement to the Intergovernmental Cooperative Agreement 

with the Mid-America Regional Council to participate in the second phase 

of the Little Blue River Watershed Feasibility Study, at no cost to the 

County for 2022 and a total cost to the County in the amount of 

$244,444.00.

21070

Page 1 Jackson County Missouri Printed on 10/19/2022

http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16600
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16603
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16604
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16617

